
TRAŤ BĚŽCE



Ruční měření

Vzdálenost Součet AzimutÚsek

22 m 22 m

19 m 42 m

17 m 59 m

45 m 104 m

43 m 148 m

38 m 186 m

33 m 219 m

28 m 247 m

25 m 272 m

27 m 299 m

31 m 330 m

25 m 355 m

25 m 380 m

16 m 396 m

34 m 430 m

1. 162°

2. 140°

3. 117°

4. 156°

5. 165°

6. 154°

7. 2°

8. 2°

9. 355°

10. 357°

11. 357°

12. 18°

13. 7°

14. 321°

15. 24°



Délka

865
m

Plocha

25 437
m2

41 m 471 m

61 m 533 m

31 m 564 m

21 m 585 m

30 m 616 m

51 m 667 m

26 m 692 m

42 m 735 m

42 m 777 m

18 m 795 m

26 m 820 m

29 m 849 m

16 m 865 m

16. 22°

17. 33°

18. 14°

19. 298°

20. 282°

21. 241°

22. 209°

23. 224°

24. 207°

25. 198°

26. 180°

27. 172°

28. 166°



Výškový profil

0 m 0 m

474
m n. m.

480
m n. m.

216 m 432 m 648 m




